CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.ci.pataskala.oh.us



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2014-4180

An ordinance authorizing the issuance of not to exceed \$3,530,000 of bond anticipation notes for the purpose of paying part of the costs of constructing and installing various street improvements in the city, and matters related to such notes.

Passed February 18, 2014

ORDINANCE 2014-4181

An ordinance authorizing the issuance of not to exceed \$1,145,000 of bond anticipation notes for the purpose of paying part of the costs of constructing and installing various improvements to the water supply, storage, treatment and distribution system, and matters related to such notes. Passed February 18, 2014

ORDINANCE 2014-4182

An ordinance authorizing the issuance of not to exceed \$690,000 of bond anticipation notes for the purpose of paying part of the costs of constructing and installing various improvements to the sanitary sewer collection, treatment and disposal system, and matters related to such notes. Passed February 18, 2014

ORDINANCE 2014-4183

An ordinance consolidating up to three bond anticipation note issues of the City of Pataskala, Ohio into a consolidated note issue, and establishing the terms of such consolidated note issue.

Passed February 18, 2014

ORDINANCE 2013-4185

An ordinance to make supplemental appropriations for current expenses and other expenditures during the fiscal year ending December 31, 2014. Passed February 18, 2014

RESOLUTION 2014-008

A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to accept and to enter into a contract on behalf of the City of Pataskala with Rinehart-Walters-Danner for the purpose of liability insurance through the Ohio Government Risk Management Plan. Passed February 18, 2014

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council